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PENNSYLVANIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

PO. Box 7136, Elkins Park, Pennsylvania 19027-0136

Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (73 Schools)

Rank
*1

29

School
Mount Nittany MS
Boyce Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School
Marshall Middle School
Park Forest MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Sol Feinston ES
Mars Area School District
Goodnoe Elementary School
Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center
Welch Elementary School
Pine Street Elementary School
Colonial Middle School
Haverford MS
Hillcrest ES
Churchville Elementary School
Hershey Middle School
Holland Elementary School
William Penn Charter School
Shady Side Academy MS
Episcopal Academy
Lancaster Country DS
Rolling Ridge ES
Newtown Elementary School
Willow Hill Elementary School
Paxon Hollow Middle School
West Reading Elementary Center
Highland Elem. School
Neshannock Memorial School
St. Aloysius Academy

Top 34 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

17
17
17

Student
William L
Luke A
Eve K
Mason S
Bryan W
Audrey Z
Jhayce H
Ivy N
Alexia T
Rebecca W
Maddox G
Arth I
Suchir J
Havisha K
Will W
Evan Z
Prashi A
Sahana A
Declan C
Kameron D
Dylan D
Sara G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

State College
Upper Saint Clair

Gettysburg
Wexford

State College

Berwyn
Wayne
Newtown
Mars
Newtown
Royersford

Churchville

Palmyra

Plymouth Meeting

Havertown
Holland

Churchville

Hershey
Holland

Philadelphia

Pittsburgh

Newtown Square

Lancaster
Erie
Newtown

Willow Grove

Broomall
Reading
Abington
New Castle
Bryn Mawr

School
Mount Nittany MS
Boyce Middle School
Park Forest MS
Mount Nittany MS
Mount Nittany MS
Marshall Middle School
Pine Street Elementary School
St. Francis Xavier School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
St. Francis Xavier School
St. Francis Xavier School
Boyce Middle School
Marshall Middle School
Marshall Middle School
Boyce Middle School
Mount Nittany MS
Valley Forge MS
Welch Elementary School
Sol Feinston ES
Hillcrest ES
St. Aloysius Academy
Boyce Middle School

Town

Town
State College
Upper Saint Clair
State College
State College
State College
Wesxford
Palmyra
Gettysburg
Berwyn
Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Upper Saint Clair
Wesxford
Wexford
Upper Saint Clair
State College
Wayne
Churchville
Newtown
Holland
Bryn Mawr
Upper Saint Clair

Team Score
152
146
144
140
140
139
135
132
129
126
126
126
124
121
121
121
118
117
117
117
116
112
112
112
109
109
108
108
107
107
107

Score
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28



17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Scarlet G
Zahra H
Olivia K
Abigail K
Chase L
Daniel L
Jason L
Elliot M
Henry M
Connor Y
Andrew Z
Ethan Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Mount Nittany MS
Boyce Middle School

St. Francis Xavier School
Highlands Middle School
Overlook Elementary School
Sol Feinston ES

Hershey Middle School
Park Forest MS

Park Forest MS

Mount Nittany MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

State College
Upper Saint Clair
Gettysburg
Natrona Heights
Abington
Newtown
Hershey

State College
State College
State College
Wayne

Berwyn

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Centre, Columbia, Cumberland, Dauphin, Indiana, Luzerne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Mount Nittany MS State College 152
2 St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 144
3 Park Forest MS State College 140
4 Hershey Middle School Hershey 117

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William L Mount Nittany MS State College 33
2 Eve K Park Forest MS State College 32
3 Mason S Mount Nittany MS State College 31
3 Bryan W Mount Nittany MS State College 31

Allegheny, Blair, Butler, Cambria, Erie, Lawrence, Washington, Westmoreland

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 146
2 Marshall Middle School Wexford 140
3 Mars Area School District Mars 129
4 Shady Side Academy MS Pittsburgh 116

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Luke A Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 32
2 Audrey Z Marshall Middle School Wesxford 31
3 Arth I Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 29
3 Suchir J Marshall Middle School Wexford 29
3 Havisha K Marshall Middle School Wexford 29
3 Will W Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Berks, Bucks, Lebanon, Lehigh, Northampton

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Sol Feinston ES
2 Goodnoe Elementary School
2 Welch Elementary School
4 Pine Street Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

(NS S S

Student
Jhayce H
Sahana A
Declan C
Kameron D
Daniel L

Chester, Lancaster

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

W

School

Tredyftrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS

Lancaster Country DS
Lancaster Mennonite School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN N =

Delaware

Student
Alexia T
Prashi A
Andrew Z
Ethan Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

W

School

Haverford MS

Episcopal Academy

Paxon Hollow Middle School
St. Aloysius Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

B R S

Student
Dylan D
Stephen C
ElsaM
Nikolai N
Owen R
Matthew S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Newtown
Newtown
Churchville
Palmyra
School Town
Pine Street Elementary School Palmyra
Welch Elementary School Churchville
Sol Feinston ES Newtown
Hillcrest ES Holland
Sol Feinston ES Newtown
Town
Berwyn
Wayne
Lancaster
Lancaster
School Town
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Town
Havertown
Newtown Square
Broomall
Bryn Mawr
School Town
St. Aloysius Academy Bryn Mawr
Haverford MS Havertown
Haverford MS Havertown
Episcopal Academy Newtown Square
Haverford MS Havertown
St. Thomas the Apostle School Glen Mills

Team Score

132
126
126
124

Score
30
28
28
28
28

Team Score

139
135
112
102

Score
30
28
28
28

Team Score

121
112
108
107

Score
28
27
25
24
24
24



Montgomery, Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

S W

School

Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center
Colonial Middle School
William Penn Charter School
Willow Hill Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N L R SR

Student
Chase L
Neel A
Gabriel S
Philip H
Rainer M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Royersford

Plymouth Meeting

Philadelphia

Willow Grove

School Town

Overlook Elementary School Abington
Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center Royersford
Colonial Middle School Plymouth Meeting
Willow Hill Elementary School Willow Grove
William Penn Charter School Philadelphia

Team Score

126
121
117
109

Score
28
27
27
26
26



Rank
*1

29

School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Valley Forge MS
Mount Nittany MS
Fort Couch MS
Pennfield Middle School
Fred S. Engle MS
Haverford MS
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center
Abington JHS
Colonial Middle School
Dorseyville MS
Park Forest MS
Hershey Middle School
Episcopal Academy
Shady Side Academy MS
St. Aloysius Academy
Baldwin School
Highlands Middle School
Pine Street Elementary School
William Penn Charter School
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Abrams Hebrew Academy
Lancaster Country DS
Bellwood-Antis MS
St. Thomas the Apostle School
Wyoming Valley West MS
Holy Child School at Rosemont
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Newtown Friends School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*
[\

L o o

e e e el e
NN N0 0000w W wWw

—
N N9

17
17
17

Student
Michael Y
ID.S
Eric S
David D
Molly F
Uriah H
Joseph I
Dylan M
Gabriela O
Justin W
Remington Y
Juliana Y
Grayson B
Gavin H
Linda K
Jeffrey W
Vaish A
Jamie B
Max B
Hanyang L
Raphie L
Colby M
Conor M
Jeremy M
Addison R
Eitan S
Yuhong S
Solie S
Kelly T
Riley T
Jerry W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (57 Schools)

Town

Town

Berwyn

Gettysburg

Wayne

State College

Upper St Clair

Hatfield

West Grove

Havertown

Royersford

Abington

Plymouth Meeting

Pittsburgh

State College

Hershey

Newtown Square

Pittsburgh

Bryn Mawr

Bryn Mawr

Natrona Heights

Palmyra

Philadelphia

Broomall

Yardley

Lancaster

Bellwood

Glen Mills

Kingston

Rosemont

Allentown

Newtown

School

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Valley Forge MS Wayne
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Mount Nittany MS State College
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Pine Street Elementary School Palmyra
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Marshall Middle School Wesxford
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Mount Nittany MS State College
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Haverford MS Havertown
Abington JHS Abington
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair

St. Francis Xavier School
Marshall Middle School
Highlands Middle School
Valley Forge MS

Gettysburg
Wexford
Natrona Heights
Wayne

Team Score
162
157
157
149
148
138
135
134
133
132
132
132
131
129
126
125
119
118
118
115
115
114
109
108
107
107
106
105
102
102

Score
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



17 KenY

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Mount Nittany MS State College

30



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Centre, Columbia, Cumberland, Dauphin, Indiana, Luzerne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 157
2 Mount Nittany MS State College 149
3 Park Forest MS State College 131
4 Hershey Middle School Hershey 129
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 JD.S St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 33
2 Molly F St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 32
2 Uriah H Mount Nittany MS State College 32
2 Gabriela O St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 32
Allegheny, Blair, Butler, Cambria, Erie, Lawrence, Washington, Westmoreland
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*] Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair 148
2 Dorseyville MS Pittsburgh 132
3 Shady Side Academy MS Pittsburgh 125
4 Highlands Middle School Natrona Heights 118
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Linda K Marshall Middle School Wexford 31
2 Jamie B Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair 30
2 Eitan S Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair 30
2 Yuhong S Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair 30
2 Kelly T Marshall Middle School Wexford 30
2 Riley T Highlands Middle School Natrona Heights 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Berks, Bucks, Lebanon, Lehigh, Northampton

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

(USRS §)

School

Pine Street Elementary School
Abrams Hebrew Academy

Allentown Regional Catholic JHS

Newtown Friends School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B Y A S

Student
Grayson B
Adam B
Noam G
Anna G
Anika P

Chester, Lancaster

Top Schools in Region

Rank

2w =

School

Tredyftrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS

Fred S. Engle MS
Lancaster Country DS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W W W N —

Student
Michael Y
Eric S
David D
Joseph 1
Dylan M
Justin W
Remington Y
Juliana Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Palmyra

Yardley

Allentown

Newtown

School
Pine Street Elementary School Palmyra
Abrams Hebrew Academy Yardley
Abrams Hebrew Academy Yardley
Newtown Friends School Newtown
Newtown Friends School Newtown
Town

Berwyn

Wayne

West Grove

Lancaster

School

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Valley Forge MS Wayne
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn

Town

Town

Team Score

115
109
102
102

Score
31
29
28
27
27

Team Score

162
157
135
108

Score
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
32



Delaware

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

S W

School

Haverford MS

Episcopal Academy

St. Aloysius Academy

Paxon Hollow Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Conor M
Blake R
Mac T
Colby W

Montgomery, Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

W W N

Top Students in Region

Rank

B N - L A S A

School
Pennfield Middle School
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center
Abington JHS
Colonial Middle School
Student
Jeremy M
Max B
Myles K
Joshua G
Anne G
EliR
Brooke W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Havertown

Newtown Square

Bryn Mawr

Broomall

School Town
Haverford MS Havertown
Haverford MS Havertown
Holy Child School at Rosemont Rosemont
Haverford MS Havertown
Town

Hatfield

Royersford

Abington

Plymouth Meeting

School Town

Abington JHS Abington
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Colonial Middle School Plymouth Meeting
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford
Baldwin School Bryn Mawr

Team Score

134
126
119
114

Score
30
29
28
28

Team Score

138
133
132
132

Score
30
29
29
28
28
28
28



Rank
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30

School
Park Forest MS
Marshall Middle School
Tredyftrin/Easttown MS
Fort Couch MS
Valley Forge MS
Hershey Middle School
Pennfield Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School
Great Valley MS
Mountain View Middle School
Mount Nittany MS
Dorseyville MS
Haverford MS
Centerville MS
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Colonial Middle School
Eagle View MS
Shady Side Academy MS
Fred S. Engle MS
Abington JHS
Northwestern Lehigh MS
Wyomissing Area Jt/Sr HS
Norwin MS
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Moravian Academy
Pine Street Elementary School
William Penn Charter School
Mars Area Middle School
Whitehall-Coplay MS
Bryn Athyn Church ES
St. Aloysius Academy

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Aidan L
Angelina B
Chinmay G
Thrisha K
Evie Z
Aaron L
Edward M
Alex B
Aaron W
Caleb D
Libby E
Megan M
Lydia S
Collin W
Aaron W
Jerry Z
Leona C
Lily J
Basil L
James M
Rhea M
Helen M
Sandra O
Keira T
Dylan W
Ryan' Y
EllaK
Arjun S
Eric X
Andrew Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Top 31 Schools in League--8th Grade (57 Schools)

State College

Wexford
Berwyn

Upper St Clair

Wayne
Hershey
Hatfield
Gettysburg
Malvern

Mechanicsburg
State College

Pittsburgh
Havertown
Lancaster
Broomall

Plymouth Meeting
Mechanicsburg

Pittsburgh
West Grove
Abington

New Tripoli
Wyomissing
North Huntingdon

Allentown
Bethlehem
Palmyra

Philadelphia

Mars
Whitehall
Bryn Athyn
Bryn Mawr

School
Park Forest MS
Hershey Middle School
Mountain View Middle School
Marshall Middle School
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Marshall Middle School
Colonial Middle School
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Fort Couch MS
Mount Nittany MS
Park Forest MS
Marshall Middle School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Park Forest MS
Fort Couch MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Pennfield Middle School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Marshall Middle School
St. Francis Xavier School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Dorseyville MS
Valley Forge MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Fort Couch MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

Town

Town
State College
Hershey
Mechanicsburg
Wexford
State College
State College
Wexford
Plymouth Meeting
State College
State College
Upper St Clair
State College
State College
Wexford
Berwyn
State College
Upper St Clair
Wayne
Berwyn
Hatfield
Berwyn
Wexford
Gettysburg
Berwyn
Pittsburgh
Wayne
Gettysburg
Upper St Clair
Wayne
Berwyn

Team Score
161
151
145
140
139
127
126
125
121
121
120
119
115
114
114
112
112
112
107
106
106
104
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
100
100

Score
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28



31 Jeongwoo C
31 Brian M
31 Emoly Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Marshall Middle School Wexford
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Valley Forge MS Wayne

27
27
27



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Centre, Columbia, Cumberland, Dauphin, Indiana, Luzerne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Park Forest MS

2 Hershey Middle School

3 St. Francis Xavier School

4 Mountain View Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aidan L
2 Angelina B
3 Chinmay G
3 Evie Z

Town

State College
Hershey
Gettysburg
Mechanicsburg

School Town
Park Forest MS State College
Hershey Middle School Hershey

Mountain View Middle School

Park Forest MS

Mechanicsburg
State College

Allegheny, Blair, Butler, Cambria, Erie, Lawrence, Washington, Westmoreland

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
1 Marshall Middle School
2 Fort Couch MS
3 Dorseyville MS
4 Shady Side Academy MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Thrisha K
2 Edward M
3 Libby E
3 Collin W

Berks, Bucks, Lebanon, Lehigh, Northampton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Northwestern Lehigh MS

2 Wyomissing Area Jt/Sr HS

3 Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
3 Moravian Academy

3 Pine Street Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Thomas W
2 Vasiliki T
3 Emily C
3 Andrew M
3 Keaton P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Wexford

Upper St Clair

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

School Town
Marshall Middle School Wesxford
Marshall Middle School Wesxford
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
Marshall Middle School Wesxford
Town

New Tripoli

Wyomissing

Allentown

Bethlehem

Palmyra

School Town

Wyomissing Area Ji/Sr HS Wyomissing
Moravian Academy Bethlehem
Northwestern Lehigh MS New Tripoli
Pine Street Elementary School Palmyra
Wyomissing Area Ji/Sr HS Wyomissing

Team Score

161
127
125
121

Score
35
34
33
33

Team Score

151
140
119
112

Score
33
32
30
30

Team Score

106
104
102
102
102

Score
26
24
23
23
23



Chester, Lancaster

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

S W

School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Great Valley MS
Centerville MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN NN N —

Delaware

Student
Aaron W
LilyJ
Basil L
Rhea M
Keira T
Ryan'Y

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

oW

School

Haverford MS

Paxon Hollow Middle School
St. Aloysius Academy

Holy Child School at Rosemont

Top Students in Region

Rank

—_— =

Student
Genevieve C
Teddy F
Madilyn I
Sarah K
Joshua K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Berwyn
Wayne
Malvern
Lancaster

School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS

Havertown
Broomall
Bryn Mawr
Rosemont

School
Haverford MS
St. Aloysius Academy
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Haverford MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Berwyn
Wayne
Berwyn
Berwyn
Berwyn
Wayne

Town

Town
Havertown
Bryn Mawr
Broomall
Broomall
Havertown

Team Score

145
139
121
114

Score
30
29
29
29
29
29

Team Score

115
114
100
93

Score
24
24
24
24
24



Montgomery, Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

S W

School

Pennfield Middle School
Colonial Middle School
Abington JHS

William Penn Charter School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B A S N

Student
Alex B
James M
Jonathan X
Cole B
Deveshwar K
Vikram V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Hatfield

Plymouth Meeting

Abington

Philadelphia

School Town

Colonial Middle School Plymouth Meeting
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Bryn Athyn Church ES Bryn Athyn
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
William Penn Charter School Philadelphia

Team Score

126
112
106
102

Score
31
29
26
25
25
25



